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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL

OFFICER/ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT OFFICER (BS-17)

IN THE PUNJAB COMMUNICATION AND WORKS DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/ APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/14300124 ARSLAN BAIG LAHORE
IRFAN MAQBOOL BAIG

2/14300418 AHMAD MUKHTAR SAHIWAL
MUKHTAR ALI SHAHID

3/14300337 JUNAID AKRAM GUJRAT
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

4/14300173 ABAID UR REHMAN SAEED SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD SAEED

5/14301425 ALI SHAN SARGODHA
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

6/14300238 IMTIAZ ALAM LODHRAN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

7/14300363 WASEEM AHMAD LAHORE
MUHAMMAD FAZIL BHATTI

8/14300840 KHALID RASHID MULTAN
DR RASHEED AHMAD

9/14300904 UMAIR MAQSOOD LAHORE
MAQSOOD AHMED

10/14300378 AZHAR HANIF LAHORE
M. HANIF

11/14300714 MUHAMMAD ALI LAHORE
SAYYED ABDUL SATTAR

12/14301057 TAIMUR ALI KHAN SIALKOT

ZULFIQAR ALI KHAN
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/14301267

14/14300347

15/14300265

16/14301403

17/14300404

18/14300287

19/14301423

20/14300699

21/14300313

22/14301354

23/14300236

24/14300361

25/14300671

44/14300446

52/14300407

62/14301143

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

TAHAH ALI TAGA
AZMAT ALI TAGA

AZAZ WAHEED
WAHEED AHMAD

KALEEM ULLAH
FIDA HUSSAIN

SABA IQBAL
RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL

TANVEER HASSAN
FARZAND ALI SHAKIR

BILAL RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SHAHID HUSSAIN
I1JAZ AHMAD

KASHIF MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD ALI RANJHA

SAAD AFZAL
RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
ABDUL GHAFFAR

UMAIR JAVAID AKBAR
KHALIFA JAVAID AKBAR

MUHAMMAD RAZA
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SABRINA MALIK
IRSHAD AHMED

SHAFAQ RAHMAN RANA
MUHAMMAD SAEED AKHTAR

MOAZZAMA ZAFAR
ZAFAR MEHMOOD CHUHDARY

DOMICILE

MULTAN

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

LAHORE

JHANG

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

M.B. Din

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE
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MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
79/14301433 AFSAH LATIF LAHORE
ABDUL LATIF

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

59/14300506 MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SADDIQUE M. GARH
HAJI ABDUL MAJEED BHUTTA

Note:- One (01) post reserved for Minorities quota remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidates.

DATED: 21-04-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 01-R3J-2017
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